
Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Frank Tillery Youth Basketball

Jan  6 Mon

Jan  7 Tue

Jan  8 Wed S. James (6:00pm-9:30pm) 

Jan  9 Thu

Jan  10 Fri

Jan  11 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Jan  12 Sun

Jan  13 Mon S. James (6:00pm-8:30pm) 

Jan  14 Tue

Jan  15 Wed D. Baker (6:00pm-9:30pm) 

Jan  16 Thu D. Baker (6:00pm-8:30pm) 

Jan  17 Fri

Jan  18 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Jan  19 Sun

Jan  20 Mon

Jan  21 Tue

Jan  22 Wed S. James (6:00pm-8:30pm) 

Jan  23 Thu D. Baker (6:00pm-8:30pm) 

Jan  24 Fri

Jan  25 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Jan  26 Sun

Jan  27 Mon

Jan  28 Tue

Jan  29 Wed

Jan  30 Thu

Jan  31 Fri

Feb  1 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Feb  2 Sun

Feb  3 Mon

Feb  4 Tue

Feb  5 Wed

 2020 Site Supervisor Work Schedule  (taken out of 2020 budget)                 



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Frank Tillery Youth Basketball

Feb  6 Thu

Feb  7 Fri

Feb  8 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Feb  9 Sun

Feb  10 Mon

Feb  11 Tue

Feb  12 Wed

Feb  13 Thu

Feb  14 Fri

Feb  15 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Feb  16 Sun

Feb  17 Mon

Feb  18 Tue

Feb  19 Wed

Feb  20 Thu

Feb  21 Fri

Feb  22 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Feb  23 Sun

Feb  24 Mon

Feb  25 Tue

Feb  26 Wed

Feb  27 Thu

Feb  28 Fri

Feb  29 Sat K. Phillips (8:30am-5:00pm) 

Mar  1 Sun

Mar  2 Mon

Mar  3 Tue

Mar  4 Wed

Mar  5 Thu

Mar  6 Fri

Mar  7 Sat

Mar  8 Sun



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Frank Tillery Youth Basketball

Mar  9 Mon

Mar  10 Tue

Mar  11 Wed

Mar  12 Thu

Mar  13 Fri

Mar  14 Sat

Mar  15 Sun

Mar  16 Mon

Mar  17 Tue

Mar  18 Wed

Mar  19 Thu

Mar  20 Fri

Mar  21 Sat

Mar  22 Sun

Mar  23 Mon

Mar  24 Tue

Mar  25 Wed

Mar  26 Thu

Mar  27 Fri

Mar  28 Sat

Mar  29 Sun

Mar  30 Mon

Mar  31 Tue

Apr  1 Wed

Apr  2 Thu

Apr  3 Fri

Apr  4 Sat

Apr  5 Sun

Apr  6 Mon

Apr  7 Tue

Apr  8 Wed

Apr  9 Thu

Apr  10 Fri



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park/Tillery Northwest Park Veterans Park

Apr  11 Sat

Apr  12 Sun

Apr  13 Mon

Apr  14 Tue

Apr  15 Wed

Apr  16 Thu

Apr  17 Fri

Apr  18 Sat

Apr  19 Sun

Apr  20 Mon

Apr  21 Tue

Apr  22 Wed

Apr  23 Thu

Apr  24 Fri

Apr  25 Sat

Apr  26 Sun

Apr  27 Mon

Apr  28 Tue

Apr  29 Wed

Apr  30 Thu

May  1 Fri

May  2 Sat

May  3 Sun

May  4 Mon

May  5 Tue

May  6 Wed

May  7 Thu

May  8 Fri

May  9 Sat

May  10 Sun

May  11 Mon

May  12 Tue

May  13 Wed



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Northwest Park Veterans Park

May  14 Thu

May  15 Fri

May  16 Sat

May  17 Sun

May  18 Mon

May  19 Tue

May  20 Wed

May  21 Thu

May  22 Fri

May  23 Sat

May  24 Sun

May  25 Mon

May  26 Tue

May  27 Wed

May  28 Thu

May  29 Fri

May  30 Sat

May  31 Sun

Jun  1 Mon

Jun  2 Tue

Jun  3 Wed

Jun  4 Thu

Jun  5 Fri

Jun  6 Sat

Jun  7 Sun

Jun  8 Mon

Jun  9 Tue

Jun  10 Wed

Jun  11 Thu

Jun  12 Fri

Jun  13 Sat

Jun  14 Sun



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Northwest Park Veterans Park

Jun  15 Mon

Jun  16 Tue

Jun  17 Wed

Jun  18 Thu

Jun  19 Fri

Jun  20 Sat

Jun  21 Sun

Jun  22 Mon

Jun  23 Tue

Jun  24 Wed

Jun  25 Thu

Jun  26 Fri

Jun  27 Sat

Jun  28 Sun

Jun  29 Mon

Jun  30 Tue

Jul  1 Wed

Jul  2 Thu

Jul  3 Fri

Jul  4 Sat

Jul  5 Sun

Jul  6 Mon

Jul  7 Tue

Jul  8 Wed

Jul  9 Thu

Jul  10 Fri

Jul  11 Sat

Jul  12 Sun

Jul  13 Mon

Jul  14 Tue

Jul  15 Wed

Jul  16 Thu

Jul  17 Fri



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Northwest Park Veterans Park

Jul  18 Sat

Jul  19 Sun

Jul  20 Mon

Jul  21 Tue

Jul  22 Wed

Jul  23 Thu

Jul  24 Fri

Jul  25 Sat

Jul  26 Sun

Jul  27 Mon

Jul  28 Tue

Jul  29 Wed

Jul  30 Thu

Jul  31 Fri

Aug  1 Sat

Aug  2 Sun

Aug  3 Mon

Aug  4 Tue

Aug  5 Wed

Aug  6 Thu

Aug  7 Fri

Aug  8 Sat

Aug  9 Sun

Aug  10 Mon

Aug  11 Tue

Aug  12 Wed

Aug  13 Thu

Aug  14 Fri

Aug  15 Sat

Aug  16 Sun

Aug  17 Mon

Aug  18 Tue

Aug  19 Wed



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Northwest Park Veterans Park

Aug  20 Thu

Aug  21 Fri

Aug  22 Sat

Aug  23 Sun

Aug  24 Mon

Aug  25 Tue

Aug  26 Wed

Aug  27 Thu

Aug  28 Fri

Aug  29 Sat

Aug  30 Sun

Aug  31 Mon

Sep  1 Tue

Sep  2 Wed

Sep  3 Thu

Sep  4 Fri

Sep  5 Sat

Sep  6 Sun

Sep  7 Mon

Sep  8 Tue

Sep  9 Wed

Sep  10 Thu

Sep  11 Fri

Sep  12 Sat

Sep  13 Sun

Sep  14 Mon

Sep  15 Tue

Sep  16 Wed

Sep  17 Thu

Sep  18 Fri

Sep  19 Sat

Sep  20 Sun



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Frank Tillery Veterans Park

Sep  21 Mon

Sep  22 Tue

Sep  23 Wed

Sep  24 Thu

Sep  25 Fri

Sep  26 Sat

Sep  27 Sun

Sep  28 Mon

Sep  29 Tue

Sep  30 Wed

Oct  1 Thu

Oct  2 Fri

Oct  3 Sat

Oct  4 Sun

Oct  5 Mon

Oct  6 Tue

Oct  7 Wed

Oct  8 Thu

Oct  9 Fri

Oct  10 Sat

Oct  11 Sun

Oct  12 Mon

Oct  13 Tue

Oct  14 Wed

Oct  15 Thu

Oct  16 Fri

Oct  17 Sat

Oct  18 Sun

Oct  19 Mon

Oct  20 Tue

Oct  21 Wed

Oct  22 Thu

Oct  23 Fri



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Frank Tillery Veterans Park

Oct  24 Sat

Oct  25 Sun

Oct  26 Mon

Oct  27 Tue

Oct  28 Wed

Oct  29 Thu

Oct  30 Fri

Oct  31 Sat

Nov  1 Sun

Nov  2 Mon

Nov  3 Tue

Nov  4 Wed

Nov  5 Thu

Nov  6 Fri

Nov  7 Sat

Nov  8 Sun

Nov  9 Mon

Nov  10 Tue

Nov  11 Wed

Nov  12 Thu

Nov  13 Fri

Nov  14 Sat

Nov  15 Sun

Nov  16 Mon

Nov  17 Tue

Nov  18 Wed

Nov  19 Thu

Nov  20 Fri

Nov  21 Sat

Nov  22 Sun

Nov  23 Mon

Nov  24 Tue

Nov  25 Wed



Cancelled/Rain Out

Date 

(2020) Sports Park Frank Tillery Veterans Park

Nov  26 Thu

Nov  27 Fri

Nov  28 Sat

Nov  29 Sun

Nov  30 Mon

Dec  1 Tue

Dec  2 Wed

Dec  3 Thu

Dec  4 Fri

Dec  5 Sat

Dec  6 Sun

Dec  7 Mon

Dec  8 Tue

Dec  9 Wed

Dec  10 Thu

Dec  11 Fri

Dec  12 Sat

Dec  13 Sun

Dec  14 Mon

Dec  15 Tue

Dec  16 Wed

Dec  17 Thu

Dec  18 Fri

Dec  19 Sat

Dec  20 Sun

Dec  21 Mon

Dec  22 Tue

Dec  23 Wed

Dec  24 Thu

Dec  25 Fri

Dec  26 Sat


